
421 N. COUNTY FARM
ROAD

WHEATON, IL 60187
www.dupagecounty.gov

DU PAGE COUNTY

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1FI-R-0093-23

Status:Type: Finance Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:3/8/2023 Finance Committee

On agenda: Final action:3/14/2023 3/14/2023

Title: Additional Appropriation for the Adult Redeploy Illinois Program Grant PY23 - Inter-Governmental
Agreement No. 192301 - Company 5000 - Accounting Unit 6192 - from $354,223 to $409,453 (an
increase of $55,230). (Probation and Court Services)

Attachments: 1. AU6192 192301 Budget - Attachment I, 2. AU6192 192301 Amendment to the Grant Agreement -
Attachment II_Redacted, 3. 192301 SFY23 ARI Supplemental Funding Award Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedFinance Committee3/14/2023 1 Pass

DuPage County Board3/14/2023 1

DU PAGE COUNTY Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

